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League First Name Last Name Email

Thurs 3:00 Anon

Jaden Belcourt mel_dodge@msn.com

Caelynn Bennett heritagelandscaper@gmail.com

Duncan Bennett heritagelandscaper@gmail.com

Maria Carlson e_carlson@outlook.com

Leah Choi hrjeja@gmail.com

Sia Choi

Callista Drury

Keenan Dykman dykman@live.com

William Englot mmenglot@gmail.com

Ruby Filipski filipskinicole@gmail.com

Max Folkard percyfolkard@hotmail.com

Blaze Humphreys sherryerrett@gmail.com

Greta Hutchison drjjuell@telus.net

Aiden Jourdain jourdain04@gmail.com

Tamara Mead mariamead@mail.ru

David Mead mariamead@mail.ru

Jana Mint

Adena Petkau

London Shellborn

Hudson Shellborn

Grayson Simpson lrsimpson19@gmail.com

Iris Simpson

Chase Stevenson fcgirl1331@gmail.com

Cooper Stevenson fcgirl1331@gmail.com

Carter Thompson tdollevoet@hotmail.com

Eli Van Der Wagt

Thurs 4:00 Anon

Anon

Quinn Atkins meeshola@gmail.com

Annabelle Carlson

Jua Choi hrjeja@gmail.com

Cael Crossman trcrossman@shaw.ca

Penelope Filipski filipskinicole@gmail.com

Scarlett Hutchison drjjuell@telus.net

Hunter Longland chad.longland@gmail.com

Danielle Monteith candace.eve19@gmail.com

Kalum Ogilvie shane0682@hotmail.com

Kyara O'Shea

Lucas Russwurm

Madison Shellborn

Lilly Simpson

Rowen Stagg


